Colorado

4A | Team Champion: Pueblo Central

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Acelyn Duran
Emma Faczak
Piper Montoya
Gionna Duran
Samantha Maestas
Alyssa Ornelas
Eila Schultz

Kate Doughty
Vivienne Gitke
Roxie Uhrig
Madilyn Gitke
Julianna Darmafall
Valancia Bentrott
Toryn Neugebauer

School
Pueblo Central
Bennett
Canon City
Pueblo Central
Alamosa

Fort Lupton
Severance
Canon City
Strasburg
Gunnison
Strasburg
Liberty Common
Evergreen
Holly



5A | Team Champion: Central

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Justice Gutierrez
Timmery Condit
Allison McDaniel
Jaydin Cuevas
Remington Zimmerer
Amelia Bacon
Zaret Silva Lopez
Makena Heston
Lizzie Padilla
Ryen Hickey
Matilda Hruby
Shylee Tuzon
Shayla Martinez
Khloe Yizar

School
Pomona
Pomona
Falcon
Prairie View
Regis Jesuit
Vista Peak
Castle View
Columbine
Arapahoe
Chatfield
Brighton
Central
Broomfield
Vista Peak
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