

Colorado

4A | Team Champion: Pueblo Central

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Acelyn Duran	Pueblo Central
105	Emma Faczak	Bennett
110	Piper Montoya	Canon City
115	Gionna Duran	Pueblo Central
120	Samantha Maestas	Alamosa
125	Alyssa Ornelas	Fort Lupton
130	Eila Schultz	Severance
135	Kate Doughty	Canon City
140	Vivienne Gitke	Strasburg
145	Roxie Uhrig	Gunnison
155	Madilyn Gitke	Strasburg
170	Julianna Darmafall	Liberty Common
190	Valancia Bentrott	Evergreen
235	Toryn Neugebauer	Holly

5A | Team Champion: Central

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Justice Gutierrez	Pomona
105	Timmery Condit	Pomona
110	Allison McDaniel	Falcon
115	Jaydin Cuevas	Prairie View
120	Remington Zimmerer	Regis Jesuit
125	Amelia Bacon	Vista Peak
130	Zaret Silva Lopez	Castle View
135	Makena Heston	Columbine
140	Lizzie Padilla	Arapahoe
145	Ryen Hickey	Chatfield
155	Matilda Hruby	Brighton
170	Shylee Tuzon	Central
190	Shayla Martinez	Broomfield
235	Khloe Yizar	Vista Peak